Name of the Company

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Scrip Code, Class of Security

Quarter Ended

Indian Terrain Fashions Limited

533329, ITFL, INDTERRAIN

30™ SEPTEMBER,2014

Partly paid-up No. of partly paid-up As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of

shares:- shares partly paid-up shares | shares of the
company

Held by

promoter/promoters Nil - -

group

Held by public Nil -- -

Total Nil - -

Outstanding No. of outstanding As a % of total No. of | As a % of total no. of

convertible securities:- | securities outstanding shares of the

convertible securities | company, assuming

full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by

promoter/promoter Nil - -

group

Held by public Nil - -

Total - - . g -

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of

warrants

shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants

Held by promoter/
promoter group

Nil

Held by public

Nil

Total

Total paid-up capital
of the company
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible

securities

5773831
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Categ
ory
code

Category of
shareholder

No. of
share
holders

Total No.
of shares

Number of
shares held
in demate-

Total shareholding
as a percentage of
total number of
shares

otherwise encumbered

Shares pledged or

-rialised
form

percentag
e of (A+B)

As a As a
percentage

of (A+B+C)

No. of Shares

As a
percentage

(A)

Shareholding of
Promoter and
promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family

2217510

2217510

38.41 38.41

1529290

68.96

(b)

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

(c)

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Any other (Specify)

Sub — Total (A)(1)

2217510

2217510

38.41 38.41

1529290

68.96

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals(non —
Resident Individuals
/ Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any other (Specify)

Sub —Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of promoter and
Promoter Group (A)
= (A)(1) + (A)(2)

2217510

2217510

38.41 38.41

1529290

68.96

i

N
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N
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(B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

25764

25764

0.45

0.45

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State
Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

420000

420000

7.27

7.27

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (Specify)

Sub- Total(B)(1)

445764

445764

7.72

772

(2)

Non — Institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

172

916333

916333

15.87

15.87

(b)

Individuals -

(i)Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs.1 Lakh

9390

595457

595218

10:31

10.31

(ii)Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of

Rs. 1 Lakh

15

503516

503516

8.72

8.72

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any other (Specify)
Clearing Members

Non Resident Indians

76
61

63096
60727

63096
60727

1.09
1.05

1.09
1.05

Foreign Companies

971428

971428

16.82

16.82

Foreign National

0

0

0.00

0.00

Sub- Total (B)(2)

9715

3110557

3110318

53.87

53.87

‘Total Public Shareholding

(B) = (B)(1) +(B)(2)

9717

3556321

3556082

61.59

61.59

Total (A)+(B)

9723

5773831

5773592

100.00

100.00

1529290

26.49

(€

Shares held by Custodians
and against which the
depository receipts have
been issued.

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

9723

5773831

5773592

100.00

100.00

1529290

26.49
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(1)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
“PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP”

SI No.| Name of the Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise
shareholder encumbered
. Number As a % of Number | % of total | As a % of
! ' grand total shares grand
i (A+B+C) held total
l (A+B+C)
1 Venkatesh Rajagopal 949423 16.44 764645 80.54 13.24
2 Rama Rajagopal 1240586 21.49 764645 61.64 13.24
3 Vidyuth Rajagopal 26999 0.47 :
4 Anjali Rajagopal 28 0.00
5 Rajagopalan.K.A 184 0.00
6 Suresh Rajagopalan 290 0.01
‘Total 2217510 38.41 1529290 68.96 26.49

(1)(c) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY “PUBLIC”
AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1 % OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Shares as a percentage of total

S. P Number of | number of shares (i.e., Grand

No el shares Total (A) + (B) +(C) i(ndicated in

Statement at Para (1) (a) above)
1 New Vernon Private Equity Limited 971428 16.82
2 EOS Multi Strategy Fund Ltd 420000 o ) 7227
3 Bennett,Coleman and Company Ltd 308363 5.34
4 Reliance Capital Limited 330962 573
5 Charath Ram Narsimhan 111392 1.93
6 Param Capital Research Private Limited 100000 1.73
6 Zaki Abbas Nasser 60000 1.04
Total 2302145 39.87

e
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(1)(c)(ii) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY
“PUBLIC” AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

’

Shares as a percentage of
s total number of shares (i.e.,
N;> Name of the Shareholders Number of shares Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C)
indicated in Statement at
Para (I) (a) above)
1 New Vernon Private Equity Limited 971428 16.82
2 EOS Multi Strategy Fund Ltd 420000 1.27
3 Bennett,Coleman and Company Ltd 308363 5.34
4 Reliance Capital Limited 330962 5.73
Total 2030753 35.17

(1)(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES

Shares as a percentage
Category of of total number of
S, Shareholders Number of shares (i.e., Grand Total
No R (Promoters / shares (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in
Public) . Statement at Para (1) (a)
above)
----NIL----

Il (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)
Shares underlying outstanding
Type of Outstanding | Number of 's“huaTebser of DRs as a percentage of total
S.No | DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, | Outstanding underlvin number of shares (i.e., Grand
etc.) DRs DR Y| total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at Para(l)(a) above)

T —

Il (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES
ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

Number of| Shares underlying outstanding
Name of the Type of outstanding| shares DRs as a percentage of total
S.No DR Holders DRs (ADRs, GDRs, underlying number of shares (i.e., Grand
' SDRs, etc.) outstanding | Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
DRs Statement at Para(l)(a) above)
NIl ho
\\
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