STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company

: Indian Terrain Fashions Limited

Scrip Code, Class of Security

533329, ITFL, INDTERRAIN

Quarter Ended

: 30TH SEPTEMBER,2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the
	Silaics	partly paid-up shares	company
Held by			
promoter/promoters	Nil		
group Held by public	Nil		
Total	Nil		
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	Nil		
Held by public	Nil		
Total			
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group	Nil		
Held by public	Nil		
Total			
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities			5773831



CIN: L18101TN2009PLC073017 mail:response.itfl@indianterrain.com website:www.indianterrain.com

Categ	Category of shareholder	No. of share	Total No.	in demate-	as a perc	reholding entage of imber of ares	Shares pl otherwise e	
code		holders	or snares	-rialised form		As a percentage of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares	As a percentage
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and promoter Group				(11.5)	or (Albie)		
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	6	2217510	2217510	38.41	38.41	1529290	68.96
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)		t) *		4.3			
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub – Total (A)(1)	6	2217510	2217510	38.41	38.41	1529290	68.96
(2)	Foreign							00.50
(a)	Individuals(non – Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals)							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	51-1-1						
(c)	Institutions							
	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub – Total (A)(2)			- K. L. K.				
	Total Shareholding of promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)	6	2217510	2217510	38.41	38.41	1529290	68.96



CIN: L18101TN2009PLC073017 mail:response.itfl@indianterrain.com website:www.indianterrain.com

(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	1	25764	25764	0.45	0.45		
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks			7				
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)			,*				
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies		1					
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	420000	420000	7.27	7.27		
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Any Other (Specify)		1					
	Sub- Total(B)(1)	2	445764	445764	7.72	7.72		
(2)	Non – Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	172	916333	916333	15.87	15.87		
(b)	Individuals - (i)Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.1 Lakh	9390	595457	595218	10.31	10.31		
	(ii)Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh	15	503516	503516	8.72	8.72		
	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0		
(c)	Any other (Specify)							
	Clearing Members	76	63096	63096	1.09	1.09		
	Non Resident Indians	61	60727	60727	1.05	1.05		
	Foreign Companies	1	971428	971428	16.82	16.82		
	Foreign National	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Sub- Total (B)(2)	9715	3110557	3110318	53.87	53.87		
	Total Public Shareholding	Z						
	(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)	9717	3556321	3556082	61.59	61.59	H	-
	Total (A)+(B)	9723	5773831	5773592	100.00	100.00	1529290	26.49
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which the depository receipts have been issued.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)	9723	5773831	5773592	100.00	100.00	1529290	26.49

CIN: L18101TN2009PLC073017 mail:response.itfl@indianterrain.com website:www.indianterrain.com

CHENNAL 600 100

(I)(b) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP"

SI No.	Name of the shareholder	Total sh	ares held	Shares pencumber	oledged or red	otherwise
		Number	As a % of grand total (A+B+C)	Number	% of total shares held	As a % of grand total (A+B+C)
1	Venkatesh Rajagopal	949423	16.44	764645	80.54	13.24
2	Rama Rajagopal	1240586	21.49	764645	61.64	13.24
3	Vidyuth Rajagopal	26999	0.47	E ₃	1	
4	Anjali Rajagopal	28	0.00			
5	Rajagopalan.K.A	184	0.00			
6	Suresh Rajagopalan	290	0.01			
	Total	2217510	38.41	1529290	68.96	26.49

(I)(c) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1 % OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

S. No	Name of the Shareholders	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above)
1	New Vernon Private Equity Limited	971428	16.82
2	EOS Multi Strategy Fund Ltd	420000	7.27
3	Bennett, Coleman and Company Ltd	308363	5.34
4	Reliance Capital Limited	330962	5.73
5	Charath Ram Narsimhan	111392	1.93
6	Param Capital Research Private Limited	100000	1.73
6	Zaki Abbas Nasser	60000	1.04
	Total	2302145	39.87

CHENNAI ON A GOOD TOOL OF

CIN: L18101TN2009PLC073017 mail:response.itfl@indianterrain.com website:www.indianterrain.com

(I)(c)(ii) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THAN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

S. No	Name of the Shareholders	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above)
1	New Vernon Private Equity Limited	971428	16.82
2	EOS Multi Strategy Fund Ltd	420000	7.27
3	Bennett, Coleman and Company Ltd	308363	5.34
4	Reliance Capital Limited	330962	5.73
	Total	2030753	35.17

(I)(d) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF LOCKED - IN SHARES

S. No	Name of the Shareholders	Category of Shareholders (Promoters / Public)	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above)
		NIL	-	

II (a) STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs)

S.No	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of	Number of shares underlying DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para(I)(a) above)
		N	IIL	

II (b) STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS (DRs), WHERE UNDERLYING SHARES ARE IN EXCESS OF 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES

S.No	Name of the DR Holders	DRs (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	outstanding DRs	number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at Para(I)(a) above)
8	135		·NIL	For INDIAN TERRAIN FASHIONS

CIN: L18101TN2009PLC073017 mail:response.itfl@indianterrain.com website:www.indianterrain.com company semetary